GARA » Notturna di Trasacco

CLASSIFICA CATEGORIE MASCHILE

Pos. Pet.
1 435
2 299
3 236
1 53
2 268
3 281
4 351
5 240
6 347
7 237
8 371
9 411
10 339
11 234
12 551
13 247
14 252
1 287
2 267
3 94
4 399
5 262
1 3
2 282
3 478
4 269
5 265
6 277
7 319
8 423
9 260
10 129
11 483
12 278
13 471

Nome atleta

Lamiri Mohammed
Di Stefano Mario

Della Torre Antonio

Di Cicco Davide

Baldassarre Gianni

De Cristofaro Francesco

Iannuccelli Francesco
Di Vincenzo Pierluigi
Gentile Giulio

Di Cola Francesco
Rubeis Marco
Simonicca Pierluigi
Di Pietro Armando
Del Vecchio Riccardo
Lombardi Francesco
Cambise Antonio

Martellone Rinaldo

Del Principe Massimo
Valentini Andrea
Bianchi Antonio

Gigli Nello

Sforza Alessio Manuel

Nucci Ivan

Paciotti Vincenzo
Danese Giovanni
Corsi Paolo
Truocchio Alessandro
Caschera Pietro

Di Giorgio Vincenzo
Pisegna Andrea
Salvi Andrea
Colangelo Luca
Vischetti Gesualdo
Caschera Eddy

Marcelli Alessandro

M
M

< X X X E < X X X X X X X X XX X xx x K

< X X X X X X X X X X x

1972
1992
1978

PRIMI 3 ASSOLUTI ALL'ARRIVO
M/F Anno Societa

Runners Avezzano
Gs Avezzano

Plus Ultra

CATEGORIA SM

2002
1990
1988
1985
1984
1993
1989
1985
1988
1985
1984
1998
1998
1984

Atletica Sora

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Sporting Club Usa Avezzano
Runners Avezzano

Plus Ultra

Runners Avezzano

Plus Ultra

Runners Avezzano
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Runners Avezzano

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

CATEGORIA M35

1981
1981
1979
1979
1981

Atletica Anzio

Plus Ultra

Inix Sport
Briganti D'abruzzo

Plus Ultra

CATEGORIA M40

1975
1978
1976
1975
1974
1974
1974
1974
1978
1975
1977
1977
1975

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Sporting Club Usa Avezzano
Foot Works Roma
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Plus Ultra

Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Runcard

Libero

Plus Ultra

Inix Sport

Briganti D'abruzzo
Tocco Runner

Magic Runners Tagliacozzo

T. totale Velocita Diff.

31'36"
32'48"
33'47"

33'51"
34'17"
34'30"
35'37"
37'39"
38'13"
39'54"
39'55"
42'29"
44'24"
45'10"
45'41"
48'14"
1:06'23"

36'23"
37'49"
42'11"
43'27"
48'39"

35'06"
35'26"
36'00"
37'18"
37'54"
38'15"
39'38"
40'15"
41'08"
41'10"
41'49"
42'21"
42'25"

3'30"
3'38"
3'45"

3'45"
3'48"
3'50"
3'57"
4'11"
4'14"
4'26"
4'26"
4'43"
4'56"
5'01"
5'04"
5'21"
7'22"

4'02"
4'12"
4'41"
4'49"
5'24"

3'54"
3'56"
400"
4'08"
412"
415"
424"
428"
434"
434"
4'38"
442"
442"

111"
2'10"

0'26"
0'38"
1'45"
3'48"
4'22"
6'02"
6'04"
8'38"
10'32"
11'19"
11'50"
14'22"
32'32"

126"
5'48"
7'04"

12'15"

0'20"
0'54"
2'12"
2'48"
3'09"
432"
5'09"
6'02"
6'04"
6'43"
7'15"
7'19"



14 303
15 507
16 575
17 495
18 503
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Sforza Paolo Carmine
Marcanio Gabriele
Lippa Leucio

Marini Ivan

Salvioni Giuseppe

Pinardi Walter
Amabrini Fabio

Di Cicco Gianluca
De Ioris Mauro
Rosati Giovanni
Liberati Amedeo
Stornelli Massimiliano
Nazzarro Francesco
Onelli Augusto
Eramo Hermes
Marsibilio Giuseppe
Olivieri Franco
Colangelo Fabio
Antenucci Giuseppe
Belisari Gino
Ciofani Carmine
Berardicurti Gaetano
Petrei Pasqualino
Salvati Fabrio

Bove Fabrizio
Santellocco Fabio
Di Cicco Cristian
Adamo Gianni
Mariani Antonio

Finucci Luigi

Cambise Franco
Liberatore Luigi
De Santis Paolo
Blandini Paolo
Tari Carmelino
Gaetani Francesco
Donzelli Francesco
Pappalardo Luca
Tribuiani Mariano

Casaccia Mauro
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1974
1974
1975
1977
1978

Gs Celano

Briganti D'abruzzo

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Briganti D'abruzzo

Plus Ultra

CATEGORIA M45

1970
1972
1969
1971
1972
1971
1970
1970
1970
1970
1971
1973
1972
1971
1970
1972
1972
1972
1972
1970
1969
1971
1971
1969
1970

Noi Pochi Intimi Asd
Passologico

Atina Trail Running
Briganti D'abruzzo
Briganti D'abruzzo

Briganti D'abruzzo

Sporting Club Usa Avezzano

Piana Del Cavaliere
Runners Avezzano

Runners Avezzano

Briganti D'abruzzo

Runners Avezzano

Inix Sport

Plus Ultra

Runners Avezzano

Scoppanzoni Team
Briganti D'abruzzo

Plus Ultra

Runners Avezzano

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Runners Avezzano

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Plus Ultra
Gs Celano

Plus Ultra

CATEGORIA M50

1967
1968
1965
1966
1964
1966
1967
1968
1968
1966

Plus Ultra
Mountain Lab

Sora Runners Club

Sporting Club Usa Avezzano

'i Lupi Di Monte Cairo'

Plus Ultra

Magic Runners Tagliacozzo

Magic Runners Tagliacozzo

Inix Sport

Plus Ultra

CATEGORIA M55

42'48"
44'11"
4527"
47'33"

51'05"

34'48"
35'23"
36'03"
37'08"
37'16"
38'11"
38'17"
38'51"
39'12"
39'22"
39'40"
40'53"
41'01"
41'51"
42'33"
42'51"
44'20"
44'33"
44'53"
44'53"
44'53"
45'57"
47'13"
50'27"

50'52"

34'54"
36'17"
37'53"
38'57"
43'46"
44'03"
44'29"
48'47"
49'01"

1:06'23"

4'45"
4'54"
5'03"
5'17"
5'40"

3'52"
3'55"
4'00"
4'07"
4'08"
4'14"
4'15"
4'19"
4'21"
4'22"
4'24"
4'32"
4'33"
4'39"
4'43"
4'45"
4'55"
4'57"
4'59"
4'59"
4'59"
5'06"
5'14"
5'36"
5'39"

3'52"
401"
412"
419"
4'51"
4'53"
4'56"
5'25"
5'26"
7'22"

7'42"
9'05"
10'21"
12'27"
15'59"

0'35"
1'14"
2'20"
227"
3'23"
3'28"
4'02"
4'24"
4'34"
4'52"
6'05"
6'12"
7'03"
7'45"
8'03"
9'31"
9'44"
10'04"
10'04"
10'04"
11'09"
12'24"
15'39"
16'04"

1'22"
2'58"
4'03"
8'51"
9'08"
9'35"
13'53"
14'06"
31'28"



CATEGORIA M60
CATEGORIA M75
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